Sun, Jul 9, 2017

Regular Standard Novice A
8" 137 yards, 79 sec
822 1 95pts Q

Entries: 1
59.60s 2.30yps R-1

Regular Standard Novice B

Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)

Choco - All American Dog Jenny English

8" 137 yards, 79 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
814 NQ NT Gotcha - Toy Fox Terrier Mary Doyle
Regular Standard Open
8" 157 yards, 75 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)
813 1 100pts Q 66.21 s 2.37 yps Gretzky - All American Dog  Maria M. Sutjiamin
12" 157 yards, 72 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (100%)
1214 1 100pts Q 49.33s 3.18 yps Pink - Border Terrier Debra Steele
20" 162 yards, 66 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (33%)
2026 46 pts NQ 83.82s 1.93yps R-4 Hazel - Vizsla Karen Hatley
2031 1 95pts Q 50.58 s 3.20 yps R-1 Dev - Border Collie Jodie Hansen
2030 0 pts NQ 62.79s 2.58yps R-2 Rocket - Labrador Retriever Marietta Huber
Regular Standard Excellent
12" 168 yards, 67 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
1210 NQ NT F-1 R-2 Ice - Shetland Sheepdog Lori Farkas
16" 170 yards, 65 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
1619 NQ 39.00s 4.36yps F-1R-1 Molly - Border Collie Danielle Davis
20" 173 yards, 61 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
2005 NQ 50.67s 3.41yps F-1 R-1W-1  Journey - Golden Retriever Margaret Covey
2025 ABS Quinn - Golden Retriever Betty Smith
24" 173 yards, 65 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
2421 NQ NT W-3 Sly - Belgian Malinois Anne Riba
Regular Standard Master
8" 168 yards, 72 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 1 Qualified: 4 (100%)
800 3 100pts Q 51.36s 3.27 yps Ruby - Yorkshire Terrier Mary Doyle
801 2 100pts Q 46.54 s 3.61 yps Daisy - All American Dog Laura Donaldson
802 ABS Bean - West Highland White Susan J. Chapman
Terrier
803 4 100pts Q 62.06 s 2.71 yps Tanner - Papillon Bernadette Postle
805 1 100pts Q 37.77s 4.45yps Gigolo - Toy Fox Terrier Mary Doyle

Page 1 of 10



Regular Standard Master

12" 168 yards, 67 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 2 Qualified: 2 (100%)

1201 2 100pts Q 43.76 s 3.84 yps Snickers - Shetland Irene Meyer
Sheepdog

1202 ABS Vesta - Staffordshire Bull Pamela Dural
Terrier

1203 ABS Tango - Poodle (Minature) Deborah Pascal

1204 1 100pts Q 36.07s 4.66 yps Armand - Poodle (Minature) Beth Lawrence

1205 NQ Ziva - Poodle (Minature) Kellee Fisher

16" 170 yards, 65 sec Entries: 12 Absent: 2 Qualified: 8 (67%)

1600 NQ 35.72s 4.76 yps F-1 Sassy - Border Collie Susan Rolek

1601 NQ NT F-1 The Flea - Australian Marla Lunt
Shepherd

1602 3 100pts Q 41.74s 4.07 yps Bling - Brittany Colleen Driscoll

1603 2 100pts Q 39.08 s 4.36 yps Stella - Australian Shepherd Pam George

1604 ABS Gibbs - Poodle (Minature) Kellee Fisher

1605 8 100pts Q 49.83s 3.41 yps Rev - Keeshond Mary Beth Wajda

1606 NQ 4456s 3.82yps F-2R-1W-1  Harper - Irish Terrier Mike & Debbie

Constant

1607 7 100pts Q 46.12s 3.69 yps Trump - Brittany Terry Santelli

1609 4 100pts Q 43.43s 3.91 yps Piper - Australian Shepherd Pam George

1610 NQ 47.82s 3.55yps F-1R-1 Chip - Kooikerhondje Colleen Dressler

1611 ABS Max - Poodle (Minature) Lynne Sherry

1612 1 100 pts Q 35.40s 4.80 yps Edge - Border Collie Susan Rolek

1613 6 100pts Q 4492 s 3.78 yps Turbo - Shetland Sheepdog Marla Lunt

1614 5 100pts Q 44.30s 3.84 yps Oakley - Brittany Colleen Driscoll
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Regular Standard Master

20"
2002

2003
2004
2006
2007

2008
2010
2011
2012
2013

2014
2016
2017

2018
2020
2021

173 yards, 61 sec

NQ

NQ
100 pts Q
90 pts NQ
100 pts Q

100 pts Q
NQ
NQ
NQ

100 pts Q

NQ
NQ
100 pts Q

100 pts Q
NQ
NQ

65.66 s

67.80 s
57.62s
41.05s
52.36 s

39.47 s
48.29 s
56.58 s
48.40 s
42.58 s

58.68 s
54.58 s
47.89 s

50.11s
NT
59.59 s

Entries: 16
2.63 yps F-1 R-1 W-1

2.55yps F-1 R-2 W-1
3.00 yps
421 yps W-1T-1

3.30 yps

4.38 yps

3.58 yps F-1

3.06 yps F-1 R-1 W-1
3.57 yps F-1

4.06 yps

2.95yps F-1
3.17 yps F-3 R-1 W-2

3.61 yps

3.45 yps
W-1

2.90yps F-1 R-1 W-1
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Absent: 0

Qualified: 6 (38%)

Cruiser - Siberian Husky

Max - Labrador Retriever
Spike - Golden Retriever
Ignite - Border Collie

Squeeze - Irish Water
Spaniel

Pip - Border Collie

Maddie - All American Dog
BZ - Labrador Retriever
Sierra - Brittany

Sookie - Collie (Rough)

Winston - Labrador Retriever
Trex - Border Collie

Caper - Flat Coated
Retriever

Kimi - Golden Retriever
Aleka - Belgian Malinois

Mandy - Siberian Husky

Theresa & William
Przybylski

Elaine Nickels
Carolyn Hesse
Susan Rolek

Deb Nezgoda

Peggy Martire
Marion Kasch
Michelle Riccelli
Aimee Schilling

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Marietta Huber
Barbara Mason
Colleen & Neil DeVore

Kevin Grudem
Anne Riba

Theresa & William
Przybylski



Regular Standard Master

24"
2400

2401
2402
2403
2404
2405
2406
2407
2408

2409

2410
2411
2412
2413
2414
2415

2416
2417

N

7

173 yards, 65 sec

100 pts Q 40.87 s
100 pts Q 47.65s
NQ NT
100 pts Q 47.00 s
NQ NT
NQ 49.51s
100 pts Q 36.10 s
95 pts NQ 32.54s
95 pts NQ 55.42s
100 pts Q 4512 s
ABS
NQ 38.41s
95 pts NQ 49.56 s
95 pts NQ 49.47s
100 pts Q 62.55 s
100 pts Q 48.91s
0 pts NQ 59.31s
100 pts Q 54.70 s

Preferred Standard Novice

8"
836

20"
2038

2055
2056

2057

137 yards, 79 sec
NQ NT

143 yards, 75 sec

67 pts NQ 93.87s
85pts NQ 51.70s
NQ NT
NQ 60.88s

Preferred Standard Open

12"
1229

20u
2051

159 yards, 74 sec
NQ 71.72s

162 yards, 74 sec
NQ NT

Entries: 17 Absent: 1 Qualified: 8 (47%)
4.23 yps Gavi - Belgian Malinois
3.63 yps Posh - Doberman Pinscher

F-2 R-2W-1  Lottie - Doberman Pinscher
3.68 yps Frannie - Briard
F-1 R-2 W-1 Nash - Belgian Tervuren
3.49 yps F-1 Bentley - Golden Retriever
4.79 yps Desmond - Border Collie
5.32 yps W-1 Ember - Vizsla
3.12 yps R-1 Creek - German Wirehaired
Pointer
3.83 yps Fiona - Collie (Rough)
Phillip - All American Dog
4.50 yps F-1 Treue - Belgian Malinois
3.49 yps W-1 Oak - Golden Retriever
3.50 yps W-1 Cooper - Doberman Pinscher
2.77 yps Sheldon - Golden Retriever
3.54 yps Daughtry - Doberman
Pinscher
2.92 yps R-1 W-1 Hub - Belgian Tervuren
3.16 yps Crow - Golden Retriever
Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
F-1 W-1 Bronwyn - Welsh Corgi
(Pembroke)
Entries: 4 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)

1.52 yps R-2 W-1 Greta - German Shepherd

Dog
2.77 yps R-1 W-2

F-2 R-2 W-1 T- Nova - Golden Retriever
1

2.35yps F-1T-1

Annie - All American Dog

Wedge - Rottweiler

Entries: 1 Absent: 0
2.22 yps F-1 R-2 W-1

Qualified: 0 (0%)
Skippy - All American Dog

Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

Lincoln - Leonberger
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Anne Riba

Stacey & David Moore
Kathleen Anderson
David Behrens
Roberta Whitesides
Barbara L. Jones
Danielle Davis

Karen Hatley

Ashlee Trotter

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Gabriela Sloan

Nancy Pritz

Karen Claypool

Helen and Joe Baloun
Mary Beth Wajda
Stacey & David Moore

Angela Walsh
Virginia Addington

Lorraine Bartlett

Geoffrey Lewis

Carol Ann Jarchow

Kerry O'Donnell

Nancy Lee

Nancy Kwain

Ruth Ann and Russell
Van Noort



Preferred Standard Excellent

16" 173 yards, 66 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
1633 NQ 71.44s 242yps F-3R-1W-1 Blaze - All American Dog Carol Call
1637 NQ NT F-2 R-3W-2  Whitney - Whippet Debra Steele

Preferred Standard Master

4" 168 yards, 77 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
400 NQ NT Chadwick - Shih Tzu Terry Fencl
8" 168 yards, 72 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)
826 1 100pts Q 55.26 s 3.04 yps Linus - Pug Linda A. Kotowski
12" 170 yards, 70 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)
1224 1 100pts Q 51.85s 3.28 yps Watson - All American Dog  Kirsten Ahlen
1225 NQ 55.04s 3.09yps F-3R-1W-2  Brooke - Irish Terrier Mike & Debbie
Constant
16" 173 yards, 66 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)
1632 1 100pts Q 45.27 s 3.82 yps Ziva - Rottweiler Jennifer Deyo
20" 173 yards, 70 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 1 Qualified: 1 (100%)
2042 ABS Herschel - All American Dog Gabriela Sloan
2043 1 100pts Q 59.51s 2.91 yps Redford - Golden Retriever Margaret Covey
Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice A
8" 106 yards, 46 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)
822 1 95pts Q 46.16 s 2.30yps R-1 Choco - All American Dog Jenny English
Regular Jumpers With Weaves Open
8" 131 yards, 47 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
813 71 pts NQ 59.46s 2.20yps R-1 Gretzky - All American Dog  Maria M. Sutjiamin
814 NQ 49.51s 2.65yps F-2R-1W-1  Gotcha - Toy Fox Terrier Mary Doyle
12" 131 yards, 44 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
1214 78 pts NQ 50.19s 2.61yps R-2 Pink - Border Terrier Debra Steele
20" 137 yards, 39 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
2025 ABS Quinn - Golden Retriever Betty Smith
2031 NQ 39.96s 3.43yps F-1R-2W-1 Dev - Border Collie Jodie Hansen
2030 77 pts NQ 48.80s 2.81yps W-1 Rocket - Labrador Retriever Marietta Huber
24" 137 yards, 42 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
2421 NQ 26.42s 5.19yps F-1 W-1 Sly - Belgian Malinois Anne Riba
Regular Jumpers With Weaves Excellent
12" 145 yards, 45 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
1210 NQ 47.66s 3.04yps F-1R-1W-2 Ice - Shetland Sheepdog Lori Farkas
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Regular Jumpers With Weaves Excellent

16" 149 yards, 43 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)
1619 1 100pts Q 25.00s 5.96 yps Molly - Border Collie Danielle Davis
20" 153 yards, 41 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
2003 NQ 47.09s 3.25yps F-3W-2 Max - Labrador Retriever Elaine Nickels
2011 NQ 38.52s 3.97yps F-1 R-2W-1 BZ - Labrador Retriever Michelle Riccelli
2026 NQ 62.84s 243yps F-3R-4W-2 Hazel - Vizsla Karen Hatley

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

8" 145 yards, 48 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 1 Qualified: 2 (50%)
800 90 pts NQ 43.08s 3.37 yps R-1 W-1 Ruby - Yorkshire Terrier Mary Doyle
801 2 100pts Q 32.80s 4.42 yps Daisy - All American Dog Laura Donaldson
802 ABS Bean - West Highland White Susan J. Chapman
Terrier
803 73pts NQ 57.68s 2.51yps Tanner - Papillon Bernadette Postle
805 1 100pts Q 2753 s 5.27 yps Gigolo - Toy Fox Terrier Mary Doyle
12" 145 yards, 45 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 2 Qualified: 0 (0%)
1201 NQ 34.28s 4.23yps F-1 R-1 W-1  Snickers - Shetland Irene Meyer
Sheepdog
1202 ABS Vesta - Staffordshire Bull Pamela Dural
Terrier
1203 ABS Tango - Poodle (Minature) Deborah Pascal
1204 NQ 26.12s 5.55yps F-1 R-1 W-1  Armand - Poodle (Minature) Beth Lawrence
1205 NQ Ziva - Poodle (Minature) Kellee Fisher
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Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

16" 149 yards, 43 sec Entries: 12 Absent: 2 Qualified: 6 (50%)
1600 2 100pts Q 25.12s 5.98 yps Sassy - Border Collie Susan Rolek
1601 NQ 37.74s 3.95yps F-1 W-1 The Flea - Australian Marla Lunt
Shepherd
1602 3 100pts Q 29.77s 5.01 yps Bling - Brittany Colleen Driscoll
1603 95 pts NQ 31.47s 4.73yps R-1 Stella - Australian Shepherd Pam George
1604 ABS Gibbs - Poodle (Minature) Kellee Fisher
1605 6 100pts Q 37.74s 3.95yps Rev - Keeshond Mary Beth Wajda
1606 NQ 34.32s 4.34yps F-1W-2 Harper - Irish Terrier Mike & Debbie
Constant
1607 5 100pts Q 31.39s 4.75yps Trump - Brittany Terry Santelli
1609 95 pts NQ 31.69s 4.70yps W-1 Piper - Australian Shepherd Pam George
1610 95 pts NQ 34.21s 4.36yps R-1 Chip - Kooikerhondije Colleen Dressler
1611 ABS Max - Poodle (Minature) Lynne Sherry
1612 1 100 pts Q 24.52s 6.08 yps Edge - Border Collie Susan Rolek
1613 NQ NT R-2 W-1 Turbo - Shetland Sheepdog Marla Lunt
1614 4 100pts Q 30.25s 4.93 yps Oakley - Brittany Colleen Driscaoll
20" 153 yards, 41 sec Entries: 14 Absent: 0  Qualified: 3 (21%)
2004 85pts NQ 46.36s 3.30 yps Spike - Golden Retriever Carolyn Hesse
2005 81 pts NQ 44.39s 3.45yps W-2 Journey - Golden Retriever  Margaret Covey
2006 NQ 24.76s 6.18yps F-4 R-1 W-3  Ignite - Border Collie Susan Rolek
2007 NQ 38.63s 3.96yps F-3W-2 Squeeze - Irish Water Deb Nezgoda
Spaniel
2008 NQ 29.91s 5.12yps F-1 Pip - Border Collie Peggy Martire
2010 2 100pts Q 34.55s 4.43 yps Maddie - All American Dog  Marion Kasch
2012 3 100pts Q 36.74s 4.16 yps Sierra - Brittany Aimee Schilling
2013 NQ 31.43s 4.87yps F-1 W-1 Sookie - Collie (Rough) Deanne & Robert
Olson
2014 91 pts NQ 44.53s 3.44yps Winston - Labrador Retriever Marietta Huber
2016 NQ 52.06s 2.94yps F-1 R-1W-2  Trex - Border Collie Barbara Mason
2017 NQ NT W-2 Caper - Flat Coated Colleen & Neil DeVore
Retriever
2018 NQ 35.76s 4.28yps F-1 Kimi - Golden Retriever Kevin Grudem
2020 1 100pts Q 24.67s 6.20 yps Aleka - Belgian Malinois Anne Riba
2021 94 pts NQ 43.12s 3.55yps Mandy - Siberian Husky Theresa & William
Przybylski
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Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

24" 153 yards, 43 sec Entries: 17 Absent: 1 Qualified: 3 (18%)
2400 NQ 29.30s 5.22yps F-1 Gavi - Belgian Malinois Anne Riba
2401 NQ 43.21s 3.54yps F-1R-1W-2 Posh - Doberman Pinscher Stacey & David Moore
2402 NQ 37.15s 4.12yps F-1 R-1 W-1  Lottie - Doberman Pinscher Kathleen Anderson
2403 90 pts NQ 39.08s 3.92yps R-1 W-1 Frannie - Briard David Behrens
2404 NQ 25.35s 6.04yps F-1 R-1 W-1 Nash - Belgian Tervuren Roberta Whitesides
2405 NQ NT F-2 R-3 W-1 Bentley - Golden Retriever  Barbara L. Jones
2406 1 100pts Q 27.11s 5.64 yps Desmond - Border Collie Danielle Davis
2407 NQ 33.90s 4.51yps F-1W-1 Ember - Vizsla Karen Hatley
2408 79pts NQ 45.61s 3.35yps R-2 W-1 Creek - German Wirehaired Ashlee Trotter
Pointer
2409 NQ 34.54s 4.43yps F-1 R-1 W-1 Fiona - Collie (Rough) Deanne & Robert
Olson
2410 ABS Phillip - All American Dog Gabriela Sloan
2411 NQ NT Treue - Belgian Malinois Nancy Pritz
2412 NQ NT R-1 W-2 Oak - Golden Retriever Karen Claypool
2413 2 100pts Q 31.13s 4.91 yps Cooper - Doberman Pinscher Helen and Joe Baloun
2414 3 100pts Q 42.14s 3.63 yps Sheldon - Golden Retriever Mary Beth Wajda
2415 95 pts NQ 39.53s 3.87 yps R-1 Daughtry - Doberman Stacey & David Moore
Pinscher
2416 NQ 55.14s 2.77yps F-5R-2W-3 Hub - Belgian Tervuren Angela Walsh
2417 NQ 54.96s 2.78yps F-2R-4 W-4  Crow - Golden Retriever Virginia Addington
Regular Jumpers With Weaves Premier
16" 45 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
1600 NQ 41.13s F-3 R-2 W-3  Sassy - Border Collie Susan Rolek
1606 95 pts NQ 35.78s W-1 Harper - Irish Terrier Mike & Debbie
Constant
1609 85pts NQ 41.69s R-1 W-2 Piper - Australian Shepherd Pam George
1613 79pts NQ 47.71s R-2 W-2 Turbo - Shetland Sheepdog Marla Lunt
20" 42 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (33%)
2006 NQ 3297s F-1 W-1 Ignite - Border Collie Susan Rolek
2013 1*100pts Q 38.12s Sookie - Collie (Rough) Deanne & Robert
Olson
2020 NQ NT F-1 R-1 W-1  Aleka - Belgian Malinois Anne Riba
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Regular Jumpers With Weaves Premier

24" 46 sec Entries: 7 Absent: 0  Qualified: 2 (29%)
2405 89 pts NQ 49.67s R-2 Bentley - Golden Retriever
2406 NQ NT F-1 Desmond - Border Collie
2408 95 pts NQ 34.94s W-1 Creek - German Wirehaired

Pointer
2409 1*100pts Q 39.55s Fiona - Collie (Rough)
2411 NQ 33.57s F-2 W-1 Treue - Belgian Malinois
2412 NQ 36.23s F-1 Oak - Golden Retriever
2416 2* 100 pts Q 44.81s Hub - Belgian Tervuren

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Novice

8" 106 yards, 47 sec Entries: 0 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
836 ABS Bronwyn - Welsh Corgi
(Pembroke)
20" 110 yards, 44 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
2051 NQ 46.57s 2.36yps F-1 Lincoln - Leonberger
2055 NQ 28.37s 3.88yps F-1W-1 Annie - All American Dog
2056 NQ 67.29s 1.63yps F-1 R-2W-2 Nova - Golden Retriever

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Excellent

12"
1229

16"
1637

149 yards, 48 sec

71 pts NQ

56.55 s

153 yards, 46 sec

86 pts NQ

49.67 s

Entries: 1
2.63 yps R-1

Entries: 1
3.08 yps R-1

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master
145 yards, 53 sec

4"
400
401
8"
826

12"
1224

1225

16"
1632

1633

NQ
NQ

NT
73.00 s

145 yards, 50 sec

NQ

49.10 s

149 yards, 48 sec

94 pts NQ
NQ

50.85s
NT

153 yards, 46 sec

1 100 pts Q
66 pts NQ

36.44 s
54,92 s

Entries: 2

F-8 R-3 W-3
1.99yps F-3 R-2W-4

Entries: 1
2.95yps F-1 W-1

Entries: 2
2.93 yps
F-1

Entries: 2
4.20 yps
2.79 yps R-1 W-1
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Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
Skippy - All American Dog

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
Whitney - Whippet

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
Chadwick - Shih Tzu

Sterling - Shih Tzu

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
Linus - Pug
Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

Watson - All American Dog

Brooke - Irish Terrier

Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)
Ziva - Rottweiler

Blaze - All American Dog

Barbara L. Jones
Danielle Davis
Ashlee Trotter

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Nancy Pritz
Karen Claypool
Angela Walsh

Lorraine Bartlett

Ruth Ann and Russell

Van Noort
Carol Ann Jarchow

Kerry O'Donnell

Nancy Kwain

Debra Steele

Terry Fencl

Terry Fencl

Linda A. Kotowski

Kirsten Ahlen

Mike & Debbie
Constant

Jennifer Deyo
Carol Call



Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master

20" 153 yards, 48 sec Entries: 1
2042 ABS
2043 1 100pts Q 48.18 s 3.18 yps

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Premier
12" 50 sec
1224 1 100pts Q

Entries: 1
40.59 s
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Absent: 1 Qualified: 1 (100%)
Herschel - All American Dog Gabriela Sloan

Redford - Golden Retriever Margaret Covey

Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)

Watson - All American Dog  Kirsten Ahlen



